
  

 
BETHANY VIDYALAYA, BORSI, DURG, C.G. 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024 -2025 
 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENTS 

April 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 03.04.2024  
 

 Wednesday  New session commences 
Assembly by class 6 
 

 05.04.2024 Friday Bhakt Mata karma Jayanti - holiday 
 

 14.04.2024 Sunday 14th DR B R K Ambedkar Jayanthi 
 

 17.04.2024 Wednesday Sri Rama Navami 
 

 21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti  

24.04.2024  Wednesday   Yuva tourism club activity 
 

May 01.05.2024 Wednesday Summer Vacations Starts 
 

June 03.06.2024 
 

Wednesday General staff meeting  

 17.06.2024 Monday 
 

Bakrid - holiday 

 

18.06.2024  Tuesday School resumes after summer vacation for 
all classes 

 

22.06.2024 Saturday Kabir Jayanti - holiday 

  24.06.2024  Monday Multiple assessment/subject enrichment 
& Portfolio (activities begins) as per 
provided schedule – PA - 1 

  29.06.2024 Saturday 
 

 Investiture Ceremony 
 
 

July 01.07.2024-07.07.2024  Van Mahotsav week 
 

  17.07.2024 Wednesday  Muharram– Holiday 
 

  29.07.2024  Monday Bethany Feast day Celebration 

 

 30.07.2024 Tuesday   Meeting with the Parents  
 

August 03.08.2024 Saturday  EBSB- Solo Patriotic song competition for    
  House wise 

 08.08.2024 Thursday Periodic Assessment starts 
 

 09.08.2024 Friday  World Tribal Day - Holiday 

 

 15.08.2024 Thursday  15th August- Independence Day 



  

Celebration 
 

 19.08.2024 Monday  Raksha Bandhan- holiday 
 

 23.08.2024 Friday  EBSB – Exhibition  
 

 26.08.2024 Monday Krishna Janmashtami 
 

 30.08.2024 Saturday  Inter house Flower Rangoli competition 
 

September 05.09.2024 Thursday  Teachers day Celebration 
 

 06.09.2024 Friday  Hartalika Teej - Holiday 
 

 07.09.2024 Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi holiday 
 

 09.09.2024 Monday Periodic Test 2 begins 

 17.09.2024 Tuesday  Id – E- Milad unnabi - holiday 

 20.09.2024 Friday Half yearly Exam begins for all classes 

October  02.10.2024 Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 

 09.10.2024 Wednesday  PTA - meeting 

 08.10.2024 
 

Friday  Term – I examination over 

 10.10.2024 Thursday Dusshera holiday till 13.10.2024 

 14.10.2024 Monday School Reopens after Dusshera Break 

 18.10.2024 Friday  Calligraphy competition for Class I-12 

 19.10.2024 Saturday PTA meeting  

 21.10.2024 Friday EBSB Fancy Dress competition Class 1-5 
Dance competition -  

 29.10.2024 Tuesday Diwali holiday till 02.11.2024 

 November  01.11.2024 Friday  Chhattisgarh foundation Day 

 04.11.2024 Monday  School Reopens after Diwali break 

 07.11.2024 Thursday Chhath puja - holiday 

 08.11.2024 Monday  Art & Science exhibition 

 11.11.2024 
 

Monday  Multiple assessment/subject enrichment 
& Portfolio (activities begins) as per 
provided schedule- PA- 3 

 14.11.2024 Thursday  Sports Day Celebration 

 15.11.2024 Friday  Guru Nanak Jayanthi-holiday 



  

 22.11.2024 
 

Friday Rangoli competition – Class 9- 12 
Greetings Card making competition-6-8 
Colouring competition 

 29.11.2024 Friday Indoor game competition begins 
Badminton, chess, caroms 

December 07.12.2024 Thursday   Annual Day 

 06.12.2021 Monday Remedial classes for class 10 & 12 

 18.12.2024 Wednesday  Ghasi Das Jayanti 

 21.12.2024 Saturday  Beth fest  
Christmas Holidays till 25th 
 

January 01.01.2025 Wednesday  New year Day 

 02.01.2025 Thursday  Remedial classes for class 10 & 12 

 14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Shankranti holiday 

 15.01.2025 Wednesday Periodic Test 3 begins 

 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration 

February 07.02.2025 Friday Class 12 Farewell 

 20.02.2025 Thursday Final Examination begins  

March 14.03.2025 Friday  Holi- Holiday 

 21.03.2025 Friday  PTA meeting 

 28.03.2025 Friday  Staff meeting for – new session 

 31.03.2025 Monday  Eid – Ul – Fitar -holiday 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

****THANK YOU*



  

 



  

 


